Sail Caledonia 2019

Results Race 9 - Inverfarigaig to Lochend

Fleet No. Name

Class 2
1 Curlew (1)
2 Skylark
3 Craic
4 Jack
5 Toraidhean
6 Wren
Class 3

7 Feadhanach
8 Honeybee

9 Celandine

10 Auk

11 Curlew (2)

12 Two Brothers
13 Ganilly

Skipper

Stephen Jury
Helen Ash
Andrew Peers
Jim Wise
Mike Tatham
Graham Files

Stef Vandenhoek

Jon Lee DNS
John Dalby DNS
Paul Eunson

Nigel Maddocks

Jim Black

Mijndert Weisenekker

Start Time

Finish Time

Total

3:32:13
3:29:55
3:04:56
3:19:09
3:57:51
4:09:50

4:36:50

5:48:06
4:32:02
4:25:39
5:01:08

Finishing
Order

4th
3rd
1st
2nd
5th
6th

9th

11th
8th
7th
10th

Race Points
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