Sail Caledonia 2019 Results Race 9 - Inverfarigaig to Lochend

Fleet No.	Name	Skipper	Start Time	Finish Time	Total	Finishing Order	Race Points
<u>Class 2</u>							
1	Curlew (1)	Stephen Jury			3:32:13	4th	4
2	Skylark	Helen Ash			3:29:55	3rd	3
3	Craic	Andrew Peers			3:04:56	1st	1
4	Jack	Jim Wise			3:19:09	2nd	2
5	Toraidhean	Mike Tatham			3:57:51	5th	5
6	Wren	Graham Files			4:09:50	6th	6
<u>Class 3</u>							
7	Feadhanach	Stef Vandenhoek			4:36:50	9th	3
8	Honeybee	Jon Lee	DNS				8
9	Celandine	John Dalby	DNS				8
10	Auk	Paul Eunson			5:48:06	11th	5
11	Curlew (2)	Nigel Maddocks			4:32:02	8th	2
12	Two Brothers	Jim Black			4:25:39	7th	1
13	Ganilly	Mijndert Weisenekker			5:01:08	10th	4